Upper Sabine Valley Solid Waste Management District
Approved Holiday Listing
For Calendar Year 2026

Holiday Dates

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 19, 2026*

Presidents Day Monday February 16, 2026*

Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026*

Juneteenth Day Friday, June 19, 2026

Independence Day Saturday, July 4, 2026 (Others observed July 3?)
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026*

Indigenous Peoples/Columbus Day

Monday, October 12, 2026*

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11, 2026

Thanksgiving AM 7 Day Wednesday, November 25, 2026* New
Thanksgiving PM 7 Day Wednesday, November 25, 2026
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26, 2026

Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2026

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24, 2026

Christmas Friday, December 25, 2026

Christmas (Day After) Saturday, December 26, 2026

2027

New Year’s Day Friday January 1, 2027

*Predetermined to be a Holiday Paid Out (rather than Holiday taken) with GM and/or
Supervisor to determine any other to be paid as #prk demand




